Food Vendor Application Taste of South Amboy

www.ymcaofmewsa.org/taste

Date: Wednesday, December 3, 2024

Location: YMCA of South Amboy

200 John T O'Leary Blvd, South Amboy

Time: 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm



Proceeds to benefit the YMCA's Financial Assistance Program.

Vendor Information	
Trade, Business or Group Name	Email Address
Point of Contact (Full Name)	Primary Phone (Cell Please)
Address	Web Address / Social Media
Items to be sold or menu items (Be Specific)	
Vendor Agreement	
 By signing here, you understand and agree to the following: I agree to participate in the Taste of South Amboy on December 3, 2024 from 6:00 – 8:30 pm. I understand that there are no fees to participate. Those interested in selling prepackaged food or items at the event will require a \$35 surcharge. Checks can be mailed in with application made out to YMCA of MEWSA or paid online at www.ymcaofmewsa.org/taste. Each vendor will receive a 6' table in the front. A second table may be requested for behind prep. If you can bring your own table, we would greatly appreciate it. I agree to provide between 1-3 servers in appropriate uniforms/attire at the display table. I agree to decorate my display table with a tablecloth and other decorations. I agree to supply a sampling of my choice for 100 guests and provide my own serving utensils, plates and silverware. Electricity is by request only and is a first come, first serve basis. Please select if only necessary. Electricity Request YES NO Reason I agree to be fully set up by 5:30 pm and will serve my offering throughout the event and will take down my station at 8:00pm and not before. Set up will begin at 4:30 pm If vendor registers and supplies logo by Monday, November 25, the YMCA will include vendor in printed publicity. All vendor spaces are FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE. Applications are due by November 25, 2024. If selling items, all vendors are responsible for their own finances, sales tax and insurance. A certificate of insurance, listing YMCA of MEWSA as an additional insured, will be required before event for all food vendors. The Taste of South Amboy Committee, Town of South Amboy, South Amboy Kitchen, YMCA of South Amboy and MEWSA, nor any other person or organization associated with the Tasting is responsible for you or your belongings while attending the Tasting. This includes set up prior to the festival and any i	
Signature	Date Scouth the

Thank you for participating in The Taste of South Amboy